Aluminum Foil
Wrap & Sheets
Features
& Benefits
•	 Greaseproof, waterproof, and non-absorbent
•	 Ideal for meats, poultry, and seafood
•	 Sheets are interfolded for pop-up dispensing
•	 The rolls are individually wrapped for sanitary

(inch)
Length
(feet)
Cases /
Pack
Style Wt. / Case
(lbs)
Cases /
Pallet
Cases /
Layer
Case
Cube
UPC #
7-62935~
AFW12X1000 12 1000 1 roll Standard 8.60 135 27 0.15 05270-6
AFW18X500 18 500 1 roll Standard 6.70 160 20 0.26 05271-3
AFW18X500H 18 500 1 roll Heavy 9.10 144 24 0.16 05870-8
AFW18X1000 18 1000 1 roll Standard 12.40 100 20 0.26 05272-0
AFW18X1000H 18 1000 1 roll Heavy 17.20 80 20 0.26 06121-0
AFW24X1000 24 1000 1 roll Standard 16.40 72 12 0.36 05274-4
AFW24X1000H 24 1000 1 roll Heavy 23.00 48 12 0.34 06123-4
Product
Code
Width
(inch)